Palsboda

Michael Pettersson
Jan Stalvall
Dan Jander
Arne Steen
Peter Kurin

Leif Pettersson
Yngve Bjorlin
Pia Jander
Mats Eng

Mika Peltola
Malin Scott
Bengt Scott

283
276
275
270
263

260
253
251
247
240
237
211

Pélsboda-Fjugesta

1367

Fjugesta

Magnus Ohrn
Calle Johansson
Erik Freijd
Wollrath Ivarsson
Mikael Ohrn

Kent Gréonholm
Angelina Backman
Tomas Nilsson
Martin Eslami
Ville Johansson

Sida 1

288
270
259
259
258

257
255
250
244
210

1334



Kumla-Laxa

Kumla 5 1351 Laxa 0 1057
Timmy Davidsson 281 Sven-Olof Olofsson 278
Sune Andersson 271 Henrik Persson 267
Magnus Ohrn 270 Karin Elofsson 256
Hakan Karlsson 270 Nina Olofsson 256
Stefan Nystrom 259

Lars Ivarsson 257

Jan-Erik Andersson 248

Alfredo La Rosa 246

Anders Mildh 203

Cirre Ahman 184

Hampus Gullberg 160

Sida 1



Zinkgruvan

Per Karlsson
Jesper Ek
Peter Vikander
Magnus Oberg
Carl Larsson

Hans Muckernhirn

280
277
255
240
230

228

Zinkgruvan-Hallsberg

1282

Hallsberg

Stefan Svedin
Patrik Landerhall
Erik Nilsson
Heinz Volters

Sida 2

264
254
252
188

958



Aktuell tabell

Palsboda PSK
Kumla SS

Laxa PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Zinkgruvans PSK
Hallsbergs PK

Stillning

16
16
10

Sida 3

5421
5365
4982
5200
5062
4876



